[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23|

Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Bidinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

443 5.13 5.43 6.13 6.32 6.48 7.08 7.28 7.48 8.08 8.28 848 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08
444 514 5.44 6.14 6.33 6.49 7.09 7.29 749 8.09 8.29 8.49 9.09 9.29 9.4910.09
4.45 5.15 5.45 6.15 6.34 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.10
4.47 517 5.47 6.17 6.36 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 8.32 852 9.12 9.32 9.5210.12
4.48 5.18 5.48 6.18 6.37 6.53 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.5310.13
449 5.19 5.49 6.19 6.38 6.54 7.14 7.34 7.54 8.14 8.34 854 9.14 934 9.5410.14
450 520 5.50 6.20 6.39 6.56 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16
451 521 5.51 6.21 6.40 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17
451 521 5.51 6.21 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17
4.30
4.31
4.33
4.35 6.11
436 452 522 552 6.13 6.23 6.59 7.19 7.39 7.59 8.19 8.39 859 9.19 9.39 9.5910.19
4.38 454 524 554 6.15 6.25 701 721 7.41 8.01 8.21 841 9.01 9.21 9.4110.0110.21
440 456 526 556 6.17 6.27 7.03 7.23 7.43 8.03 8.23 8.43 9.03 9.23 9.4310.03 10.23
441 457 527 557 6.18 6.28 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 824 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.4410.04 10.24
443 459 529 559 6.20 6.30 7.06 7.26 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.06 9.26 9.46 10.06 10.26
444 500 530 6.00 6.21 6.31 7.07 7.27 7.47 8.07 8.27 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27
445 5.01 531 6.01 6.22 6.32 7.08 7.28 748 7.58 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28
447 5.03 533 6.03 6.24 6.34 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.10 10.30
4.47 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.24 6.38 710 7.30 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.1010.30
448 5.04 534 6.04 6.25 6.39 711 7.31 751 8.01 811 831 851 9.11 9.31 9.5110.11 10.31
449 5.05 535 6.05 6.27 6.41 713 7.33 7.53 8.03 813 8.33 853 9.13 9.33 9.5310.1310.33

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Budinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28
10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29
10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30
10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32
10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33
10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34
10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36
10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37
10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37

10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39
10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41
10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43
10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44
10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46
10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47
10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48
10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50
10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50
10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51
10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53

Bahnstralle A 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.39 19.49 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.04 23.34 0.19
Lindenmiihle/Naturschaugarten A 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.40 19.50 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.05 23.35 0.20
Zahlbach A 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.41 19.51 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.06 23.36 0.21
Rémersteine A 16.5217.1217.3217.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.43 19.53 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.08 23.38 0.23
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.44 19.54 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.09 23.39 0.24
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.45 19.55 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.10 23.40 0.25
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.46 19.56 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.11 23.41 0.26
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K an|16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.47 20.1520.4521.1521.4522.1522.4523.1223.42 0.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K ab|16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.47 20.1520.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B 19.58

Lessingstralle B 19.59

Goethestralle B 20.00

Bismarckplatz B 20.02

Minsterplatz B 16.5917.1917.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.49 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
Schillerplatz B 17.0117.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.51 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49

Am Gautor B 17.0317.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51

An der Philippsschanze A 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.54 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
Pariser Tor B 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.56 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
Berliner Stralle B 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.57 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss. 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.58 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
Jagerhaus D an|17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 20.00 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
Jagerhaus D ab|17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 20.00 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
Budinger Strale B 17.1117.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59

Am Schinnergraben B 17.1317.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 20.03 20.3121.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31_0.01
Jahresfahrplan 2023 Giiltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 15:30:07 Seite: 1



[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23| A

Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Bidinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

0.41
0.42
0.43
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48

0.50
0.51

0.54

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 15:30:07

Seite: 2



|Freitag, 23.06.2023]

Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Bidinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

443 5.13 5.43 6.13 6.32 6.48 7.08 7.28 7.48 8.08 8.28 848 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08
444 514 5.44 6.14 6.33 6.49 7.09 7.29 749 8.09 8.29 8.49 9.09 9.29 9.4910.09
4.45 5.15 5.45 6.15 6.34 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.10
4.47 517 5.47 6.17 6.36 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 8.32 852 9.12 9.32 9.5210.12
4.48 5.18 5.48 6.18 6.37 6.53 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.5310.13
449 5.19 5.49 6.19 6.38 6.54 7.14 7.34 7.54 8.14 8.34 854 9.14 934 9.5410.14
450 520 5.50 6.20 6.39 6.56 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16
451 521 5.51 6.21 6.40 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17
451 521 5.51 6.21 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17
4.30
4.31
4.33
4.35 6.11
436 452 522 552 6.13 6.23 6.59 7.19 7.39 7.59 8.19 8.39 859 9.19 9.39 9.5910.19
4.38 454 524 554 6.15 6.25 701 721 7.41 8.01 8.21 841 9.01 9.21 9.4110.0110.21
440 456 526 556 6.17 6.27 7.03 7.23 7.43 8.03 8.23 8.43 9.03 9.23 9.4310.03 10.23
441 457 527 557 6.18 6.28 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 824 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.4410.04 10.24
443 459 529 559 6.20 6.30 7.06 7.26 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.06 9.26 9.46 10.06 10.26
444 500 530 6.00 6.21 6.31 7.07 7.27 7.47 8.07 8.27 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27
445 5.01 531 6.01 6.22 6.32 7.08 7.28 748 7.58 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28
447 5.03 533 6.03 6.24 6.34 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.10 10.30
4.47 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.24 6.38 710 7.30 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.1010.30
448 5.04 534 6.04 6.25 6.39 711 7.31 751 8.01 811 831 851 9.11 9.31 9.5110.11 10.31
449 5.05 535 6.05 6.27 6.41 713 7.33 7.53 8.03 813 8.33 853 9.13 9.33 9.5310.1310.33

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Budinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28
10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29
10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30
10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32
10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33
10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34
10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36
10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37
10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37

10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39
10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41
10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43
10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44
10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46
10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47
10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48
10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50
10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50
10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51
10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53

Bahnstralle A 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.39 19.49 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
Lindenmiihle/Naturschaugarten A 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.40 19.50 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08
Zahlbach A 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.41 19.51 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
Rémersteine A 16.5217.1217.3217.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.43 19.53 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.44 19.54 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.45 19.55 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.1323.43 0.13
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.47 19.56 20.15 20.45 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K an|16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.48 20.16 20.46 21.1521.4522.15 22.4523.1523.45 0.15
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K ab|16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.48 20.16 20.46 21.1521.45 22.15 22.45 23.1523.45 0.15
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B 19.58

Lessingstralle B 19.59

Goethestralle B 20.00

Bismarckplatz B 20.02

Minsterplatz B 16.5917.1917.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.50 20.18 20.48 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
Schillerplatz B 17.0117.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.52 20.20 20.50 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19
Am Gautor B 17.0317.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.54 20.22 20.52 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21
An der Philippsschanze A 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.55 20.23 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Pariser Tor B 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.57 20.2520.55 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24
Berliner Stralle B 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.58 20.26 20.56 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss. 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.59 20.27 20.57 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Jagerhaus D an|17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Jagerhaus D ab|17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Biidinger StraRe B 17.1117.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 20.02 20.30 21.00 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29
Am Schinnergraben B 17.1317.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 20.04 20.32 21.02 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 _0.01_0.31
Jahresfahrplan 2023 Giiltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 15:30:07 Seite: 3



[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Budinger Strale B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

0.37
0.38
0.39
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.45

0.47
0.49
0.51
0.52
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.58
1.00
1.01
1.03

1.07
1.08
1.09
1.1
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.15

1.17
1.19
1.21
1.22
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.28
1.30
1.31
1.33

1.37
1.38
1.39
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.45

1.47
1.49
1.51
1.52
1.54
1.55
1.56
1.58
1.58
1.59
2.01

2.19
2.20
2.21
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.30

2.31
2.33
2.35
2.36
2.38
2.39
240
242
242
243
244

242
243
2.44
2.46
247
248
249

2.51
2.52

2.55

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 15:30:07

Seite: 4



[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Bidinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

4.43
4.44
4.45
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51
4.51

5.43
5.44
5.45
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.51

6.37
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.45

7.07
7.08
7.09
7.1
712
713
7.14
7.15
7.15

7.37
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.45

8.07
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.15

8.37
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.45

9.07
9.08
9.09
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.15

9.28
9.29
9.30
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.36

9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08
9.4910.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09
9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10
9.5210.1210.3210.52 11.1211.32 11.52 12.12
9.5310.1310.3310.53 11.1311.33 11.53 12.13
9.54 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14
9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16
9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17
9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17
5.30 6.27
5.33
5.35

6.30
6.32

4.52
4.54
4.56
4.57
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.03
5.03
5.04
5.05

5.36
5.38
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.47
5.47
5.48
5.49

5.52
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.03
6.04
6.05

6.33
6.35
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.44
6.45
6.46

6.47
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.58
6.59
7.01

717
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.28
7.29
7.31

7.47
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.58
7.58
7.59
8.01

8.17
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.28
8.29
8.31

8.47
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.58
8.58
8.59
9.01

9.17
9.19
9.21
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.28
9.29
9.31

9.38 9.5910.1910.3910.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19
9.4010.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21
9.4210.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23
9.4310.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24
9.4510.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26
9.46 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27
9.47 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28
9.4910.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30
9.4910.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30
9.50 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31
9.5210.1310.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Budinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28
12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29
12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30
12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32
12.3312.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33
12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34
12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36
12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37
12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37

12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39
12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41
12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43
12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44
12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46
12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47
12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48
12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50
12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50
12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51
12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Bidinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

18.48 19.08 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
18.49 19.09 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
18.50 19.10 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
18.52 19.12 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
18.53 19.13 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
18.54 19.14 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
18.56 19.16 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
18.57 19.17 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
18.57 19.17 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45

0.07
0.08
0.09
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.15

0.37
0.38
0.39
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.45

1.07
1.08
1.09
1.1
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.15

1.37
1.38
1.39
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.45

2.19
2.20
2.21
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.30

242
243
2.44
2.46
247
248
2.49

2.51
2.52

2.55
18.59 19.19 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
19.01 19.21 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
19.03 19.23 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
19.04 19.24 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
19.06 19.26 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
19.07 19.27 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
19.08 19.28 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
19.10 19.30 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
19.10 19.30 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
19.11 19.31 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59
19.13 19.33 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01

0.17
0.19
0.21
0.22
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.28
0.28
0.29
0.31

0.47
0.49
0.51
0.52
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.58
1.00
1.01
1.03

1.17
1.19
1.21
1.22
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.28
1.30
1.31
1.33

1.47
1.49
1.51
1.52
1.54
1.55
1.56
1.58
1.58
1.59
2.01

2.31
2.33
2.35
2.36
2.38
2.39
2.40
242
242
2.43
2.44

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 15:30:07 Seite: 5



[Sonntag, 25.06.2023|

Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K ab
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A

Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B

Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D an
Jagerhaus D ab
Budinger Strale B

Am Schinnergraben B

8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38
8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
841 9.1 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43
8.44 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44
8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45

7.39 9.29

7.40 9.30

7.42 9.32

7.44 9.34

745 8.47 9.17 9.36 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
747 849 9.19 9.38 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49
749 851 9.21 940 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51

7.50 852 9.22 9.41

9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52

7.52 8.54 9.24 9.43 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
7.53 8.55 9.25 9.44 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
7.54 8.56 9.26 9.45 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
7.56 8.58 9.28 9.47 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58
7.56 8.58 9.28 9.47 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58
7.57 8.59 9.29 9.48 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59

7.58 9.01 9.31

9.50 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K ab
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A

Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B

Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D an
Jagerhaus D ab
Budinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
17.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
17.1217.4218.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
17.1517.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
17.1517.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45

17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
17.2517.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.00 23.30 23.58
17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.01 23.31 23.59
17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.03 23.33 0.01

0.19
0.20
0.21
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27

0.41
0.42
0.43
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48

0.50
0.51
0.52
0.54
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| [EH] Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.

BahnstraBe A 443 513 543 6.13 6.32 6.48 7.08 7.28 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08
Lindenmiihle/Naturschaugarten A 444 514 544 6.14 6.33 6.49 7.09 7.29 7.49 8.09 829 849 9.09 9.29 9.4910.09
Zahlbach A 445 515 545 6.15 6.34 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 850 9.10 9.30 9.5010.10
Roémersteine A 447 517 5.47 6.17 6.36 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 8.32 852 9.12 9.32 9.5210.12
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A 448 518 548 6.18 6.37 6.53 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33 853 9.13 9.33 9.5310.13
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A 449 519 549 6.19 6.38 6.54 7.14 7.34 754 814 834 854 9.14 9.34 9.5410.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 450 520 5.50 6.20 6.39 6.56 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K an 451 521 551 6.21 6.40 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 817 837 857 9.17 9.37 9.57 10.17
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K ab 451 521 5.51 6.21 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17
Bismarckplatz A 4.30

Goethestralle A 4.31

LessingstralRe A 4.33

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A 4.35 6.11

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B

Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B 436 452 522 552 6.13 6.23 6.59 7.19 7.39 7.59 8.19 8.39 859 9.19 9.39 9.5910.19
Schillerplatz B 4.38 454 524 554 6.15 6.25 701 7.21 7.41 8.01 8.21 841 9.01 9.21 9.4110.0110.21
Am Gautor B 440 456 526 5.56 6.17 6.27 7.03 7.23 7.43 8.03 8.23 8.43 9.03 9.23 9.4310.03 10.23
An der Philippsschanze A 441 457 527 557 6.18 6.28 7.04 7.24 744 8.04 8.24 844 9.04 9.24 9.4410.04 10.24
Pariser Tor B 443 459 529 559 6.20 6.30 7.06 7.26 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.06 9.26 9.46 10.06 10.26
Berliner StraRe B 444 500 530 6.00 6.21 6.31 7.07 7.27 747 8.07 8.27 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss. 445 501 531 6.01 6.22 6.32 7.08 7.28 7.48 7.58 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28
Jagerhaus D an| 447 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.24 6.34 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.5010.10 10.30
Jagerhaus D ab| 447 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.24 6.38 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30
Budinger Stralke B 448 504 534 6.04 6.25 6.39 711 7.31 751 8.01 811 831 851 9.11 9.31 9.5110.1110.31
Am Schinnergraben B 449 5.05 535 6.05 6.27 6.41 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.03 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.5310.13 10.33

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B

Berliner Stralle B
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss.
Jagerhaus D

Jagerhaus D

Budinger Stralle B

Am Schinnergraben B

an
ab

an
ab

10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28
10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29
10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30
10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32
10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33
10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34
10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36
10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37
10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37

10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39
10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41
10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43
10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44
10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46
10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47
10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48
10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50
10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50
10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51
10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53

Bahnstralle A
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A
Zahlbach A

Romersteine A
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstralRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B
Minsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B

Am Gautor B

An der Philippsschanze A

an
ab

16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.39 19.49 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.01 23.22 23.43
16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.40 19.50 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.02 23.23 23.44
16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.41 19.51 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.03 23.24 23.45
16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.43 19.53 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.05 23.26 23.47
16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.44 19.54 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.06 23.27 23.48
16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.45 19.55 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.07 23.28 23.49
16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.47 19.56 20.15 20.45 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.08 23.29 23.50
16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.48 20.16 20.46 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.09 23.30 23.51
16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.48 20.16 20.46 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.09 23.30 23.51

19.58
19.59
20.00
20.02
16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.50
17.0117.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.52
17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.54
17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.55

20.18 20.48 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.11 23.32 23.53
20.20 20.50 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.13 23.34 23.55
20.22 20.52 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.15 23.36 23.57
20.23 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.16 23.37 23.58

Pariser Tor B 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.57 20.25 20.55 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.18 23.39 0.00
Berliner Stralle B 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.58 20.26 20.56 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.19 23.40 0.01
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss. 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.59 20.27 20.57 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.20 23.41 0.02
Jagerhaus D an|17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.22 23.43 0.04
Jagerhaus D ab|17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.22 23.43 0.04
Budinger Stralle B 17.1117.3117.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 20.02 20.30 21.00 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.23 23.44 0.05
Am Schinnergraben B 17.1317.3317.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 20.04 20.32 21.02 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.2523.46 0.07
Jahresfahrplan 2023 Giiltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 15:30:07 Seite: 7



[Montag, 26.06.2023| [EH] Bretzenheim/Bahnstr. > Hechtsh./Am Schinnergr.
Bahnstralle A 0.07 0.19 0.50
Lindenmihle/Naturschaugarten A 0.08 0.20 0.51
Zahlbach A 0.09 0.21 0.52
Romersteine A 0.11 0.23 0.54
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum A 0.12 0.24 0.55
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. A 0.13 0.25 0.56
Hauptbahnhof West A 0.14 0.26 0.57
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K an| 0.15 0.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof K ab| 0.15
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstralRe A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B 0.59
Lessingstralle B 1.00
Goethestralle B 1.01
Bismarckplatz B 1.03
Muinsterplatz B 0.17
Schillerplatz B 0.19

Am Gautor B 0.21

An der Philippsschanze A 0.22

Pariser Tor B 0.24

Berliner Stralle B 0.25
Kurmainz-Kas. B / Akad.d.Wiss. 0.26

Jagerhaus D an| 0.28

Jagerhaus D ab| 0.28

Budinger Strale B 0.29

Am Schinnergraben B 0.31

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022

Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 15:30:07

Seite: 8
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